BEER AND CIDERS

Becks Vier Draught Beer
Guinness Draught Beer
Stella Artois Draught Beer
Goose Island Midway
Orchard Pig

Becks Beer

Budweiser Beer

Corona Beer

Peroni

Magners 568ml

Old Mout Cider

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi

Pepsi Max

R Whites Lemonade
J20 various flavours
Schweppes Appletiser
Mineral water 330ml

Mineral water 750ml

Pint
5.95
6.50
6.10
6.10
5.95

Pint
k.60
4.60
k.60

Bottle

R
5.55
5.55
5.05
5.55
6.50

Bottle

3.50
3.45
3.10
5.20

Scan the OR code
to view the full
drinks menu

WHITE WINE

Luis Felipe Sauvignon Blanc
Pontebello Pinot Grigio

El Velero Verdechio Blanco

Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc
Cullinan View Chenin Blanc

Berry Estates Unoaked Chardonnay

Gavi Ca Bianca

Luis Felipe Grand Reserva Chardonnay

RED WINE

Grantford Cabernet Sauvignon
Dashwood Pinot Noir

Luis Felipe Edwards Merlot
Ayrum Temperanillo

Don Jacobo Rioja
Montepulciano D’Abruzzo
Lunaris by Callia Malbec

Between Thorns Shiraz

ROSE WINE

Antonio Rubini Pinot Grigio Rosato

Whispering Hills White Zinfandel

SPARKLING WINE

Da Luca Prosecco
Galante Rose Prosecco
Louis Dornier Rose

Louis Dornier Brut

750ml
30.00
28.00
26.50
36.00
29.00

29.50

34.50
32.50

750ml
30.50
38.50
29.00

26.50
36.50
33.50
32.50
28.50

750ml
30.00
28.50

750ml
34.00
35.00
57.00

53.00

250ml
9.30
8.60
8.20

8.95
9.10

250ml
9.45

8.95

8.20

10.05
8.90

250ml
9.30

125ml
7.70

175ml
6.80
6.30
6.20

6.60
6.70

175ml
6.90

6.60

6.20

7.25
6.55

175ml
6.80

FM_10_23

MENU




(Kcal) energy content of dish in kilocalories. Adults need around 2000 Kcal a day

STARTERS

Crispy fried calamari (426 keal) 8.25
Garlic and jalapeno aioli

Tomato and basil soup ) (*) (274 keal) 7.25
Warm ciabatta bread

Crispy chicken wings (616 keal) 8.50
Choose from Frank’s hot chilli (cs)
or Korean BBQ sauce

Sticky pork belly bites (635 kcal) 8.25
Asian Slaw, Korean BBO sauce

Crispy Japanese duck and 7.95
vegetable dumplings (270 keal)
Hoisin dipping sauce

PIZZA

Diavola (1329 keal) 15.75
Mozzarella, Milano salami, nduja
and pepperoni

Margherita pizza (v) 1322 keal) 14.95
Sun blushed tomatoes, Mozzarella

and basil oil

Pepperoni pizza (1306 keal) 15.50

Mozzarella, spicy pepperoni

Ham and garlic mushroom (1338 kcal) 15.50
Ham, sauteed garlic mushrooms and aioli

BURGERS

Our burgers are served in a brioche bun with
mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato and red onion
and crispy fries

Gourmet prime beef (1389 keal) 17.50
Crispy bacon, mature Cheddar
and Baconaise

The bacon rarebit (1598 kcal) 18.95
Crispy bacon, spicy mustard cheese
rarebit, onion rings

Buttermilk chicken (i115 kear) 17.50
Breaded fillet, grilled bacon, guacamole,
Tex Mex cheese and chipotle mayo

Korean chicken (1207 keal) 18.95

Garlic mushrooms (v) (435 kcal) 7.95
Creamy garlic sauce, toasted ciabatta

Panko breaded King prawns (337 kcal) 8.25
Chipotle mayo dip

Loaded nachos (v) (Gs) (674 Keal) 7.95
Cheese sauce, sour cream, guacamole,
salsa and jalapenos

Harissa houmous (vg) (659 keal) 7.50
Sun blushed tomatoes, chilli oil,
grilled flatbread

Beetroot, Feta and 7.25
orange salad (v) (407 keal)

Gem lettuce, toasted walnuts,

honey and mustard dressing

PASTA

Classic beef lasagne (894 kcal) 15.50
Garlic ciabatta bread

Penne carbonara (998 keal) 15.50
Bacon, cream, shaved Parmesan

and basil oil

Spicy meatball rigatoni (s21kca) 15.75

Beef meatballs, arrabiatta and
shaved Parmesan

Spinach and ricotta cannelloni v 912 kea) 15.25
Pomodoro, basil oil dressed rocket leaves
and garlic bread

GRILLS

Sirloin steak (80z/22lg) (Gs) (934 keal) 25.95
Crispy fries, grilled tomato and dressed rocket
Add peppercorn sauce (108 keal) 3.50
Add two fried eggs (286 kcal) 3.50
Mixed grill (1434 keal) 22.50

Sirloin, chicken fillet, Cumberland sausage
ring, gammon steak, fried eggs, grilled
tomato, garden peas and crispy fries

Grilled gammon steak

(1002/280g) (Gs) (1034 keal) 16.95
Fried eggs, grilled tomato, garden peas

and crispy fries

Caijun spiced chicken fillet (1045 keal) 17.75

MAIN PLATES AND CLASSICS

Classic fish and chips (Gs) (1198 kcal) 18.25
Crispy battered fillet, chips,

garden peas, tartar sauce

Chicken makhani curry () (1098 kcal) 17.50
Basmati rice, garlic and coriander naan
bread, poppadums, mango chutney

Slow cooked salt and pepper feather

blade of beef (765 kcal) 18.95
Creamy mash, carrots, leeks, garden

peas and red wine gravy

Chicken schnitzel (1060 keal) 17.50
Garlic and parsley butter, crispy fries,

rocket and shaved Parmesan salad

SANDWICHES AND WRAPS

Our sandwiches are served on thick white
or malted bloomer bread with potato crisps

Chicken, crispy bacon, avocado 8.95
and mayonnaise (%) (921 Keal)
Baked ham, mature cheddar and 8.50

caramelised red onion chutney () (845 keal)

Tuna mayonnaise, cucumber 8.50
and rocket (*) (685 keal)

Tomato, mozzarella, avocado 8.50
and gem lettuce () (v) (617 kcal)

Chicken Caesar wrap (747 keal) 8.75
Chicken breast, gem lettuce,
Parmesan and creamy Caesar dressing

Superfood wrap (vg) (673 Keal) 8.50
Harissa houmous, avocado, gem
lettuce and sun blushed tomatoes

SALADS

Caesar salad (369 keal) 12.95
Gem lettuce, ciabatta croutes,
shaved Parmesan, Caesar dressing

Superfood salad (v) (Gs) (566 keal) 13.50
Mixed leaves, kale, tomatoes, cucumber,
avocado, Feta cheese, beetroot, red onion,
edamame beans, quinoa, brown rice,

honey mustard dressing

Add hot grilled chicken breast (cs) (205 keal) 4+.50

Add grilled salmon fillet (cs) (323 kean 5.50

ON THE SIDE

Steak and kidney pudding (1495 keal) 17.95
Creamy mash, carrots, leeks, garden
peas and onion gravy

Lemon and tarragon seabass fillets (Gs) (598 keal)
Sautéed potatoes, leeks and peas 17.75

Sweet potato, chickpea and

spinach curry (vg) (*) (1038 Keal) 16.95
Basmatti rice, garlic and coriander naan
bread, poppadums, mango chutney

Wild mushroom risotto (vg) (Gs) (532 kcal) 14.00
Wild mushrooms, shaved ltalian
cheese, rocket

Add grilled chicken breast (6s) (205 keal) 4.50
Add grilled salmon fillet (cs) (323 keal) 5.50

HOT SANDWICHES

Our hot sandwiches are served with a choice
of either crispy fries or a mug of freshly
prepared tomato and basil soup

The Club () (62 keal) 16.75
Classic triple-decker of grilled chicken

breast, crispy bacon, lettuce, hard boiled

egg and sliced tomato

Crispy breaded chicken (837 keal) 14+.50
Warm ciabatta, chicken fillet, melted
cheese, BBQ sauce and Cajun slaw

Ham and cheese melt (978 kcal) 13.50
Sliced bloomer, baked ham and
melted Cheddar

DESSERTS

Warm triple chocolate 7.95
brownie (v) (Gs) (782 Kcal)

Vanilla clotted cream ice cream,

chocolate sauce

White chocolate and red velvet 7.95
cheesecake (v) (491kcal)
Raspberry sauce

Warm treacle and ginger tart (v) (ss9keal)  7.50
Vanilla clotted cream ice cream,
caramel sauce

Apple and blackberry crumble v) (486 keal) .75
Vanilla custard

TWO COURSE
INCLUSIVE
DINNER MENU

STARTERS

Crispy fried calamari (426 keal)
Garlic and jalapeno aioli

Tomato and basil soup v) (*) (274 keal)
Warm ciabatta bread

Crispy Japanese duck and
vegetable dumplings (270 kcal)
Hoisin dipping sauce

Garlic mushrooms (v) (435 Keal)
Creamy garlic sauce, toasted ciabatta

Harissa houmous (vg) (659 Keal)
Sun blushed tomatoes, chilli oil,
grilled flatbread

MAINS

Classic beef lasagne (89t keal)
Garlic ciabatta bread

Caesar salad (369 keal)
Gem lettuce, ciabatta croutes, shaved
Parmesan, Caesar dressing

Sirloin steak (80z/22l4g) (Gs) (934 keal)
£5.00 supplement

Crispy fries, grilled tomato and
dressed rocket

Add peppercorn sauce (108 kcal)

Our burgers are served in a brioche bun
with mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, red
onion and crispy fries

Gourmet prime beef burger (1389 keal)
Crispy bacon, mature Cheddar
and Baconaise

Classic fish and chips (Gs) (1198 keal)
Crispy battered fillet, chips, garden
peas, tartar sauce

Chicken schnitzel (1060 kcal)
Garlic and parsley butter, crispy fries,
rocket and shaved Parmesan salad

Steak and kidney pudding (195 kcal)
Creamy mash, carrots, leeks, garden
peas and onion gravy

Wild mushroom risotto (vg) (Gs) (532 Keal)

Spiced fillet, Asian slaw, pulled Savoury herb potatoes, corn cob Beer battered onion rings (v) (st keal) 4.75 goked Ch°C°t|°te tddrt W (;;37 Keal) - 7.50 Wild mushrooms, shaved ltalian
: i ’ ’ q erry compote and raspberry soroe
Korean BBQ pork, crispy onions cajun slaw and chipotle mayo dip Homemade cheese garlic bread 4.50 Y P P Y cheese, rocket
Beetroot, pepper and quinoa (e toee kea) 1250 G illed salmon fillet (gos keal 18.95 (V) (390 Keal) {;‘d‘flllge']t E:edcreams [: (Ge) (438 K°°')b 6.95 Add grilled chicken breast (Gs) (205 kcai)
: H i anilla clotted cream, honeycomb, . .
Sun blushed tomatoes and harissa houmous Savoury herb potatoes, fine Crispy fries (v) (6s) (433 keal) .50 4 I . Y . Add grilled salmon fillet 323 ke
. e e s Sweet potato fries () (o) (430 kea) 4.75 anana and butterscotch, raspoerry
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (cs) 1.00  green ’ sorbet (Vg) chocolate truffle, rum
Upgrade to sweet potato fries (cs) 1.00 Carrots, leeks and peas (v) (Gs) (109 keal) 4.50 and raisin, strawberry
.......................................................................................................................................................... UelireleielilClale L inelil sl Three scoops - your choice
Tomato, avocado, red onion 4.75
If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff before dining. All food is prepared in an area and rocket salad M) () (226 keal)
where allergens are present. (Vg) These dishes are suitable for a vegetarian diet (V) These dishes are suitable for a vegan Basil oil § e
asil oi

diet (Gs) These dishes are produced utilising non-gluten containing ingredients (*) These dishes can be made suitable for a
gluten-sensitive diet. All items are subject to availability and all weights are an approximate uncooked weight. All prices are
inclusive of VAT at the current rate.




